
Your Real Estate Experts
at Expo Real 
Get into contact with us



WELCOMEWe are pleased to welcome you to the 22th edition of Expo Real, the internatio-
nal trade fair for property and investment, and are looking forward to getting in 
contact with you. 

At our fair booth, you will find real estate experts from over 25 countries who will gladly 
advise you personally. You will benefit from our powerful local and international network 
and our wide experience in structuring and implementing complex real estate projects.

Baker Tilly International is one of the world’s leading network of independent firms 
that provide accounting, assurance, tax and specialist business advice to midmarket 
corporates, privately held businesses, governments, NGOs and not-for-profits. 

Every day 34,713 people in 145 territories collaborate to help privately held businesses 
and public interest entities meet challenges and proactively respond to opportunities. 
International capability and global consistency of service are central to the way we work.

126 independent firms come together across four geographic areas. Sharing know-
ledge and resources, our business approach brings together the power of the global 
network to deliver exceptional results to clients globally. We have the global reach and 
local expertise to translate your ambitions into new markets.
 
Visit us at hall B2 at fair booth 131.
We are looking forward to meeting you.

WELCOME TO OUR JOINT FAIR BOOTH



TAX ADVISOR | PARTNER 

Thomas Haneder

+43 664 1266106
thomas.haneder@tpa-group.com

TAX ADVISOR | PARTNER 

Leopold Kühmayer

+43 664 214 78 15
leopold.kuehmayer@tpa-group.at

AUSTRIA

TAX ADVISOR | AUDITOR | PARTNER 

Melanie Mischkreu

+43 1 58835-271
melanie.mischkreu@tpa-group.at

TAX ADVISOR | PARTNER 

Klaus Bauer-Mitterlehner

+43 664 214 78 11
klaus.bauer-mitterlehner@tpa-group.at

TAX ADVISOR | PARTNER 

Erich Resch

+43 676 680 17 19
erich.resch@tpa-group.at

TAX ADVISOR | PARTNER 

Helmut Beer

+43 664 884 362 01
helmut.beer@tpa-group.at

TAX ADVISOR | AUDITOR | PARTNER 

Veronika Seitweger

+43 676 791 10 00
veronika.seitweger@tpa-group.at

ALBANIA

TAX ADVISOR | PARTNER 

Leopold Brunner

+43 676 626 75 05
leopold.brunner@tpa-group.at

TAX ADVISOR | SENIOR MANAGER 

Martin Stangl-Askari

+43 699 10912603
martin.stangl@tpa-group.at

TAX ADVISOR | PARTNER 

Karin Fuhrmann

+43 664 324 85 83
karin.fuhrmann@tpa-group.at

TAX ADVISOR | AUDITOR | PARTNER 

Gerald Weiss

 +43 676 57 54 797
gerald.weiss@tpa-group.at

TAX ADVISOR | PARTNER 

Sebastian Haupt

+43 664  88 43 62 11
sebastian.haupt@tpa-group.at

TAX ADVISOR | PARTNER 

Ingrid Winkelbauer

+43 664 884 362 04
ingrid.winkelbauer@tpa-group.at

TAX ADVISOR | PARTNER 

Gerald Kerbl

+43 676 3271281
gerald.kerbl@tpa-group.at



TAX ADVISOR | PARTNER 

Thomas Haneder

+43 664 1266106
thomas.haneder@tpa-group.com

ADVISOR | PARTNER 

Jannik Bayat

+49 162 2149511
jannik.bayat@bakertilly.de

CROATIA

TAX ADVISOR | AUDITOR | PARTNER 

Birgit Düsterloh

+49 173 289 03 44
birgit.duesterloh@bakertilly.de

AUDITOR | PARTNER 

Igor Arbutina

+385 98 893 710
igor.arbutina@tpa-group.hr

TAX ADVISOR | AUDITOR | LAWYER | PARTNER 

Peter Eggers

+49 151 15049432
peter.eggers@bakertilly.de

TAX ADVISOR | PARTNER 

Thomas Haneder

+43 664 1266106
thomas.haneder@tpa-group.com

MANAGER 

Sven Fladrich

+49 151 40 13 37 63
sven.fladrich@bakertilly.de

BULGARIA GERMANY

TAX ADVISOR | LAWYER | PARTNER 

Bojan Huzanic

+385 98 524 683
bojan.huzanic@tpa-group.hr

TAX ADVISOR | LAWYER | PARTNER 

Andreas Griesbach

+49 151 15049317
andreas.griesbach@bakertilly.de

CZECH REPUBLIC

TAX ADVISOR | SENIOR MANAGER 

Kai Helesch

+49 170 93 28 82 4
kai.helesch@bakertilly.de

TAX ADVISOR | ACCOUNTANT | PARTNER 

Petr Karpeles

+420 724 695 798
petr.karpeles@tpa-group.cz

TAX ADVISOR | AUDITOR | PARTNER 

Martina Hertwig

+49 151 28 00 96 03
martina.hertwig@bakertilly.de

TAX ADVISOR | PARTNER 

Jan Lamac

+420 724 226 040
jan.lamac@tpa-group.cz

TAX ADVISOR | LAWYER | PARTNER 

Michael Klett

+49 160 47 33 70 5
michael.klett@bakertilly.de



TAX ADVISOR | DIRECTOR 

David Kubisch

+49 30 885928-31
david.kubisch@bakertilly.de 

LAWYER | SENIOR MANAGER 

Christopher Siebler

+49 151 51186521
christopher.siebler@bakertilly.de

TAX ADVISOR | SENIOR MANAGER 

Stefan Lehner

+49 170 70 41 62 7
stefan.lehner@bakertilly.de 

SENIOR MANAGER 

Christian Wahlster 

+49 173 29 151 62 
christian.wahlster@bakertilly.de 

TAX ADVISOR | AUDITOR | PARTNER 

Britta Martens 

+49 172 45 46 01 0
britta.martens@bakertilly.de

TAX ADVISOR | AUDITOR | PARTNER 

Andreas Weissinger

+49 151 14563612
andreas.weissinger@bakertilly.de

TAX ADVISOR | AUDITOR | PARTNER 

Steffen Meining

+49 151 44840800
steffen.meining@bakertilly.de

LAWYER | PARTNER  

Stephan Zuber

+49 172 8207681
stephan.zuber@bakertilly.de

TAX ADVISOR | AUDITOR | PARTNER 

Christian Reibis

+49 172 53 61 63 5
christian.reibis@bakertilly.de

TAX ADVISOR | AUDITOR | PARTNER 

Jozsef Szemeredi

+36 30 942 50 31
jozsef.szemeredi@tpa-group.hu

TAX ADVISOR | PARTNER 

Peter Rohrwild

+49 160 47 00 77 1
peter.rohrwild@bakertilly.de ITALY

AUDITOR | PARTNER 

Christian Roos

+49 160 47 35 98 2
christian.roos@bakertilly.de

LAWYER | PARTNER 

Letizia Guidi

+39 335 544 5414
lguidi@bakertillyitalialegal.it

LAWYER | AUDITOR | SENIOR MANAGER 

Christian Rüdiger

+49 151 50845625
christian.ruediger@bakertilly.de

ACCOUNTANT | AUDITOR | PARTNER 

Davide Trinchero 

+39 348 711 32 11 
dtrinchero@bakertilly.it 

GERMANY

HUNGARY



ACCOUNTANT | DIRECTOR 

Arnaud Delalle

+352 661 980 427
arnaud.delalle@ifgroup.lu

TAX ADVISOR | PARTNER 

Jayant Rakhan

+31 6 120 241 49
j.rakhan@bakertilly.nl

ACCOUNTANT | PARTNER 

Jean-Claude Lucius 

+352 661 980 455 
jean-claude.lucius@ifgroup.lu POLAND

ACCOUNTANT | MANAGER 

Nicole Schaub

+352 47 68 47 516
nicole.schaub@ifgroup.lu

TAX ADVISOR | PARTNER 

Malgorzata Dankowska

+48 663 877 788
malgorzata.dankowska@tpa-group.pl

TAX ADVISOR | PARTNER 

Wojciech Sztuba

+48 604 966 422
wojciech.sztuba@tpa-group.pl

TAX ADVISOR | PARTNER 

Thomas Haneder

+43 664 1266106
thomas.haneder@tpa-group.com

LEGAL COUNSEL 

Katarzyna Koszel

+48 734 457 774
katarzyna.koszel@bakertilly.pl

NETHERLANDS

LEGAL COUNSEL | PARTNER 

Piotr Laska

+48 607 457 050
piotr.laska@bakertilly.pl

TAX ADVISOR | CONSULTANT 

Govinda Kandhai 

+31 6 132 603 98  
g.kandhai@bakertilly.nl

LAWYER | PARTNER 

Katarzyna Woroszylska

+48 601 228 842
katarzyna.woroszylska@bakertilly.pl

TAX ADVISOR | PARTNER 

Herm Nieste

+31 6 100 719 26
h.nieste@bakertilly.nl 

LUXEMBOURG

MONTENEGRO POLAND



TAX ADVISOR | AUDITOR |  PARTNER 

Sorana Cernea

+40 745675223
sorana.cernea@tpa-group.ro

AUDITOR | PARTNER 

Willi Holdener

+41 79 355 77 87
willi.holdener@bakertillyobt.ch

LAWYER | PARTNER 

Cristina Gheorghita 

+40 722 368 256 
cristina.gheorghita@tpa-group.ro 

CHAIRMAN | PARTNER 

Thomas Koller 

+41 79 352 34 02  
thomas.koller@bakertillyobt.ch 

SERBIA

TAX ADVISOR | PARTNER 

Fabian Petrus

+41 78 678 11 01
fabian.petrus@bakertillyobt.ch

TAX ADVISOR | PARTNER 

Thomas Haneder

+43 664 1266106
thomas.haneder@tpa-group.com

TAX ADVISOR | PARTNER 

Bojan Zepinic

+381 60 60 61 201
bojan.zepinic@tpa-group.rs

SLOVAKIA

GROUP MANAGING PARTNER 

Mago JB Singh 

+971 50 462 5675  
mago@bakertillyjfc.com

TAX ADVISOR | PARTNER

Klaus Krammer

+43 664 40 75 234
klaus.krammer@tpa-group.sk

PARTNER 

Meharban Singh

+971 56991 20 73
meharban@bakertillyjfc.com 

ROMANIA SWITZERLAND

UNITED 
ARAB EMIRATES



REGIONAL DIRECTOR EUROPE, 
MIDDLE EAST AND AFRICA

Murray Watt

+44 7487 247909
murray.watt@bakertilly.global  

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

Thomas Gasser

+43 1 58835-416
thomas.gasser@tpa-group.at

GROUP MARKETING 

Jacqueline Lehner 

+43 699 105 330 78  
jacqueline.lehner@tpa-group.at 

ORGANISATION

HEAD OF CORPORATE COMMUNICATIONS 

Gerald Sinabell

+43 676 31 82 277
gerald.sinabell@tpa-group.at

SECRETARY 

Irina Schuler

+49 89 55066 301
irina.schuler@bakertilly.de

NETWORK ORGANISATION

WELCOMEWe are pleased to welcome you to the 22th edition of Expo Real, the 
international trade fair for property and investment, and are looking 
forward to getting in contact with you. Visit us at hall B2 at fair booth 131. 



www.bakertilly.global
www.tpa-group.com


